
 
 

 

Friday, August 16 - First Day of School 

 

Monday, September 2 - Labor Day, NO SCHOOL  

Friday, September 6 - Teacher Meeting, EARLY DISMISSAL* 

 

Monday, October 14 - Columbus Day, NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, October 15 - Teacher Inservice, NO SCHOOL  

 

Friday, November 1 - Teacher Meeting, EARLY DISMISSAL* 

Tuesday, November 5- Election Day, NO SCHOOL 

November 25 - November 29 - Thanksgiving Break, NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, December 6 - Teacher Meeting, EARLY DISMISSAL* 

December 23 – January 3 - Christmas Break, NO SCHOOL 

 

Monday, January 6 - Teacher Inservice, NO SCHOOL 

Monday, January 20 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, February 7 - Teacher Meeting, EARLY DISMISSAL* 

Monday, February 17 - Presidents’ Day, NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, March 7 - Teacher Meeting, EARLY DISMISSAL* 

March 17 - March 21 - Spring Break, NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, April 4 – Teacher Meeting, EARLY DISMISSAL* 

Friday, April 18 - Good Friday, NO SCHOOL 

Monday, April 21 - Easter Monday, NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, May 2 - Teacher Meeting, EARLY DISMISSAL* 

Monday, May 26- Memorial Day, NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, May 29 - Last Day of School, EARLY DISMISSAL* 

 

2024-2025 School Calendar  

 
 
 

 

*Early dismissal time:  11:30 AM 
 

After Care WILL be provided on early dismissal days. 

 

Additional events will be added to the calendar throughout the year. 

For the most up-to-date information, please check MCA’s online calendar at: 

http://www.mcacad.org/news-events-calendar/ 

 

Half day students dismiss: 11:30 AM 
 

Full day students dismiss: 2:45 PM 


